B.—1a. 40

723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735

736
737
738
739

740

741
742

743
744
745
746
747
748
749
750
751

752
753
754

755
756
757
758

759
760
761
762

763
764

765
766
767
768
769

770
771

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXV.—ROADS, ETC.—continued.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 55 --continued.
Roaps, Erc.—--continued.
Auckland Road District—continued.
Joromandel to Mercury Bay—
East of Saddle (£275, £1 for £1)
West of Saddlet
Driving Creek to Kikowhakarere
Gumtown to Whenuakite
Hospital Bridge (£2 for £1)
Kaimarama to Gumtown
Kaimarama Settlement ...
Kapanga Quarry Road
Kennedy Bay to Cabbage Bay
Kennedy Bay Settlement Road
Kennedy Bay to Tuteawa
Kuaotunu to Mercury Bay
Manaia Creek Bridge approaches
(Thames to Coromandel Road)
Mercury Bay to Whenuakite
Mill Creek Settlement Road
Muriwai Creek Road
Opu Bridge (Coromandel to ) \Iereury
Bay Road) (£1 for £1)
Oteao Strearn Bridge (Gumtown. to
Whenuakite Road)
Port Charles wharf approach
Port Jackson Settlement Road pro
tective works (£2 for £1)
Port Jackson Valley Road
Stoney Bay to Holland’s
Tairua to Whenuakite
Tiki Te Kowia
Tye Road
Whangapoua to Tererenga
Whangapoua to Opitanui (£1 for £1)
Whenuakite Stream Bridge .
Access to sections south of Kauera,nga,
Stream (£1 for £1)
Crosbie Settlement Road
Kaueranga to Tairua ...
Kaueranga Bridge (Thames-Te Aroha
Road), (on account of £2,600, £1 for
£1
Mam) Creek Road
Mastatoki Bridge
Miranda, to Waitakarura (£1 for £1)
Morrinsville to Waitakaruru, Mahuta
Section
Netherton to Turua (£1 for £1)
Ngataipua Road (£300, £1 for £1)
Omahu Valley Road
Opani to Turua (on account of £1, 750
of which £850, £1 for £1)
Pipiroa to Kopu (£1 for £1)
Puriri Ferry (Thames River), (£200,
£1 for £1)
Puriri to Neavesville ...
Pariri Wharf Road (£1 for £1)
Tairua to Hikuwai .
Tapu to Gumtown
Thames Ferry (Kopu) and a,pproa,eh
roads (£1 for £1)
Thames-Coromandel Road—
Thames-Waikawau Deviation
Waikawau Creek Bridge

Coromandel

1919-20.

£

350
100
100
100
400
1,200
100
50
200
150
160
450
300

500
150
250
500

500

200
300

200
1,000
300
200
100
200
500
400
500

100
250
1,000

950
450
500 |
300

250
450

50
800

550
700

200
100
100
250
500

500
800



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

