## Appropriations for Public Works Services.

## CLASS XXV.—ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.		1919–20.	
	VOTE No. 55continued.		£	£
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
	Auckland Road District—continued.			
700	Coromandel to Mercury Bay—	Canamandal	250	
$\begin{array}{c} 723 \\ 724 \end{array}$	East of Saddle (£275, £1 for £1) West of Saddle†	Coromandel	$\frac{350}{100}$	
725	Driving Creek to Kikowhakarere	"	100	
726	Gumtown to Whenuakite	,,	100	
727	Hospital Bridge (£2 for £1)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	400	
$728 \\ 729$	Kaimarama to Gumtown Kaimarama Settlement	,,	$\begin{array}{c c} 1,200 \\ 100 \end{array}$	
730	Kapanga Quarry Road	,,	50	
731	Kennedy Bay to Cabbage Bay	,,	200	
732	Kennedy Bay Settlement Road	,,	150	
733 $734$	Kennedy Bay to Tuteawa Kuaotunu to Mercury Bay	, ,,	$\begin{array}{c c} 160 \\ 450 \end{array}$	
735	Manaia Creek Bridge approaches	,,	300	
	(Thames to Coromandel Road)			
736	Mercury Bay to Whenuakite Mill Creek Settlement Road	,,	500	
737 738	Muriwai Creek Road	,,	$egin{array}{c} 150 \ 250 \end{array}$	
739	Opu Bridge (Coromandel to Mercury	"	500	
	Bay Road), (£1 for £1)			
740	Oteao Stream Bridge (Gumtown to	,,	500	
741	Whenuakite Road) Port Charles wharf approach		200	
742	Port Jackson Settlement Road pro-	,,	300	
	tective works (£2 for £1)			
$\begin{array}{c} 743 \\ 744 \end{array}$	Port Jackson Valley Road	,,	200	
745	Stoney Bay to Holland's Tairua to Whenuakite	"	1,000	
746	Tiki Te Kowia	,,	200	
747	Tye Road	,,	100	
$\frac{748}{749}$	Whangapous to Opitanui (61 for 61)	,,	200 500	
750	Whangapoua to Opitanui (£1 for £1) Whenuakite Stream Bridge	,,	400	
751	Access to sections south of Kaueranga	Thames	500	
<b>7</b> 50	Stream (£1 for £1)		100	
752 753	Crosbie Settlement Road Kaueranga to Tairua	,,	100   250	
754	Kaueranga to Tairua Kaueranga Bridge (Thames-Te Aroha	,,	1,000	
,	Road), (on account of £2,600, £1 for	**	2,000	
	£1)		220	
$\begin{array}{c} 755 \\ 756 \end{array}$	Mata Creek Road Matatoki Bridge	,,	$\begin{array}{c} 250 \\ 450 \end{array}$	
757	Miranda to Waitakaruru (£1 for £1)	,,	500	
758	Morrinsville to Waitakaruru, Mahuta	,,	300	
750	Section		050	
759 760	Netherton to Turua (£1 for £1) Ngataipua Road (£300, £1 for £1)	,,	$\begin{array}{c c} 250 \\ 450 \end{array}$	
761	Omahu Valley Road	"	50	
762	Opani to Turua (on account of £1,750,	,,	800	
769	of which £850, £1 for £1)		==0	
$\begin{array}{c} 763 \\ 764 \end{array}$	Pipiroa to Kopu (£1 for £1) Puriri Ferry (Thames River), (£200,	,,	550   700	
, 01	£1 for £1)	,,	100	
765	Puriri to Néavesville	,,	200	
$\frac{766}{767}$	Puriri Wharf Road (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
$\begin{array}{c} 767 \\ 768 \end{array}$	Tairua to Hikuwai Tapu to Gumtown	,,	$\frac{100}{250}$	
769	Thames Ferry (Kopu) and approach	"	500	
	roads (£1 for £1)			
770	Thames Weikaway Deviation		500	
770 $771$	Thames-Waikawau Deviation Waikawau Creek Bridge	,,	500 800	
–		"	000 1	